AGENDA
CITY OF WAUPUN COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

CITY OF Waupun City Hall - 201 E. Main Street, Waupun WI
WAU P U N Tuesday, June 28, 2022 at 6:00 PM

municipal government

The Waupun Committee of the Whole will meet In-person, virtual, and teleconference. Instructions to join the
meeting are provided below:
Join Virtual Meeting: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85767110323?pwd=W7r01x3Uc-9JrXiR713WalLdf1_EQjE.1
Dial by your location: 312 626 6799

Meeting ID: 857 6711 0323

Passcode: 733008

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

CONSENT AGENDA
1. Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and Permit Applications, Expenses

CONSIDERATION - ACTION

2. All Phase HVAC, LLC Developers Agreement

3. All Phase HVAC, LLC Offer to Purchase Agreement

4. 2022 Goal Progress Updates and Reporting Format

5. 2023 Budget Workshop

6.  Pursue EMS Flex Grant Opportunity

7.  Establish City of Waupun 2022 Halloween Trick or Treating Date and Hours
ADJOURNMENT

Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate disabled individuals through appropriate aids and
services. For additional information, contact the City Clerk at 920-324-7915.



Q)WAU PUN AGENDA SUMMARY SHEET

MEETING DATE: 6-28-22 TITLE: Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and

Permit Applications, Expenses
AGENDA SECTION: CONSENT AGENDA

PRESENTER: Angela Hull, Clerk

ISSUE SUMMARY:
Future meetings/gatherings of the Common Council, consideration of licenses/permits, payment of expenses.

Future Meetings/Gatherings of the Body of the Common Council (All meetings begin at 6:00pm unless otherwise noticed)

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm
Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm Election
Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm
Tuesday, September 13,2022 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, September 27,2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm Election
Tuesday, November 29,2022  Committee of the Whole 6:00pm
Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, December 27, 2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm

License and Permit Applications

Operator License:
Elizabeth Waskow, Wyatt Ciesialski, Amanda Prothero, Adrian Harmsen, Shyler Harmsen, Denise Maynard, Shyenne Genette,
Jennifer Post, Alyssa VanBuren, Heather Lang, Breighana Schweitzer, Jamie Ruenger

Soda & Dairy
McDonalds 932 E Main St. Waupun WI

ATTACHMENTS:
Expense Report(s)

I RECOMENDED MOTION: Motion to approve the Consent Agenda. (Roll Call) I
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CITY OF WAUPUN

Check Register - Council Check Register
Check Issue Dates: 6/23/2022 - 6/23/2022

Page: 1
Jun 23, 2022 01:35PM

Report Criteria:

Report type: Summary

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/23/2022 104025 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 173.37
06/23/2022 104026 AIRGAS USA, LLC 783.27
06/23/2022 104027 AMERICAN HYDRAULICS INC 2,653.00
06/23/2022 104028 ARMGA, BARB 74,22
06/23/2022 104029 AT&T MOBILITY 780.25
06/23/2022 104030 BATTERIES PLUSLLC 179.20
06/23/2022 104031 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC 10,9980.32
06/23/2022 104032 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS 412.27
06/23/2022 104033 CARTRIDGE WORLD 137.94
06/23/2022 104034 CEDARQUIST, ANNIE 60.00
06/2372022 104035 CENTRAIL CABLE CONTRACTORS INC 150.00
06/23/2022 104036 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 1,215.77
06/23/2022 104037 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO RE 6,936.81
06/23/2022 104038 DIGGERS HOTLINE 852.80
06/23/2022 104039 DISPLAY SALES 82.00
06/23/2022 104040 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS 181.04
06/23/2022 104041 FIRE SAFETY USA INC 43.00
06/23/2022 104042 SIGNARAMA 1,375.80
06/23/2022 104043 FOX COMPUTER & NETWORKING INC 64.05
06/23/2022 104044 FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE 604.50
06/23/2022 104045 HRABAN, JASON 47.00
06/23/2022 1040468 HALRON LUBRICANTS INC 259.30
06/23/2022 104047 HMF INNOVATIONS 999.00
06/23/2022 104048 HOLIDAY WHOLESALE 2,550.41
06/23/2022 104049 HOPP, NATHAN E 65.28
06/23/2022 104050 KARTECHNER BROTHERS LLC 3,821.21
06/23/2022 104051 KIMBALL MIDWEST 117.43
06/23/2022 104052 LEAGUE OF Wi MUNICIPALITIES 25.00
06/23/2022 104053 LITE 11 LLC 705.00
06/23/2022 104054 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM 301.86
06/23/2022 104055 MICK FISCHER TROPHY & ENGRAVIN 202.57
06/23/2022 1040568 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN 356.92
06/23/2022 104057 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS 160.00
06/23/2022 104058 PTS CONTRACTORS INC 48,787.50
06/23/2022 104058 PEPSI-COLA 409.43
0612312022 104080 PETERSEN, JENNIFER 43.29
06/23/2022 1040681 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS 275.24
06/23/2022 104062 PIPIA, GINO 93.19
06/23/2022 104063 QUALITY AGGREGATE LLC 386.98
06/23/2022 104064 REINDERS INC. 106.79
06/23/2022 104065 RILEY ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 615.21
06/23/2022 104066 SAN-A-CARE, INC 351.78
06/23/2022 104067 SERWE IMPLEMENT 710.79
06/23/2022 104068 SESAC 299.25
06/23/2022 104068 SHARE CORPORATION 841.95
06/23/2022 104070 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 91.80
06/23/2022 104071 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN 227.91
06/23/2022 104072 STICKS AND STONES 375.00
06/23/2022 104073 STONE & SUEDE LLC 50,000.00
06/23/2022 104074 UNIFORM SHOPPE 66.95

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF WAUPUN

Check Register - Council Check Register
Check tssue Dates: 6/23/2022 - 6/23/2022

Page: 2
Jun 23, 2022 01:35PM

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount
086/23/2022 104075 VON BRIESEN & ROPER, S.C. 18,116.00
(6/23/2022 104076 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPITAL ONE 72.62
06/23/2022 104077 WAUPUN UTILITIES 30,229.05
06/23/2022 104078 WEST BEND MUTUAL 50.00
06/23/2022 104079 WI DEPT OF FINANCIAL INST 20.00
06/23/2022 104080 WI DEPART OF TRANSPORTATION 6,165.93
06/23/2022 104081 YMCA OF DODGE COUNTY 7,089.88
0672312022 104082 INSIGHT FS 336.20
08/23/2022 104083 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC 160.91
06/23/2022 104084 SALAMONE SUPPLIES 596.58

Grand Totals:

203,880.82

Report Criteria;
Report type: Summary

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check




CITY OF WALPUN

Invoice Register - Invaice Report far Council

Input Dates; 6/20/2022 - 6/23/2022
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Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
48 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
1YTD-KND-GNJC  Clasp Envelopes 08/21/2022 24,88 100-10-5110-3-38
H7M-X4F9-QYVE  Mailing fabels (8/20/2022 10.79 100-10-5142-3-38
1VH4-NJBH-1KHK  replace soap dispenser at pool 08/06/2022 39,77 100-20-5623-3-36
1DY4-KoYH-Y6CJ  First Aid Supplies - cold packs 06/12/2022 20.50 100-20-5523-3-38
THNK-QHW1-GWA4F  Park Crafts 08/22/2022 22.84 100-20-5525-3-39
14RO-F84Q-16DF waterproof cell phone case 06/13/2022 20.59 100-40-5211-3-38
139C-MCQR-9NLJ  heavy duty white duct tape 06/15/2022 23.95 100-70-5410-3-36
1FKL-YL46-3Q6C  Power Rocker Switch 06/20/2022 9.95 100-70-5411-3-36
Totat 48 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES: 173.37
987 AIRGAS USA, LLC
9126730362 poct gas and chemicals DB/CG/2022 783.27 100-20-5523-3-40
Total 987 AIRGAS USA, LLC: 783.27
1203 AMERICAN HYDRAULICS INC
26163 Repair hydraulic cylinder main boom 06/09/2022 2,653.00 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 1203 AMERICAN HYDRAULICS INC: 2,653.00
1665 ARMGA, BARB
6-23-22 absentee bailot preparation 06/23/2022 74,22 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 1565 ARMGA, BARB: 74.22
1906 AT&T MOBILITY
APR24-MAY24 2022 FirstNet Mobile Aircards - APR 24-MAY 23 2022 PD 05/23/2022 780.25 100-40-5211-3-31
Total 1906 AT&T MOBILITY: 780.25
4078 BATTERIES FLUS LLC
P52598211 Batteries - Park Bathrcoms 0612212022 179.20 100-20-8525-3-36
Total 4078 BATTERIES PLUS LLC: 179.20
6252 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC
2736 May menthly {axi service 2022 08/16/2022 10,980,32 501-10-5154-3-38
Total 6252 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC: 10,980.32
7058 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS
108B27 Variance Request 05/29/2022 2171 100-10-5110-3-35
108951 Meeting 5.26.22 08/20/2022 21,71 100-10-5110-3-356
107778 Ordinance 22-02 06/28/2022 176.22 100-10-5110-3-35
107775 Ord #22-01 05/29/2022 36.70 100-10-5110-3-35
104808 District 5 Vacancy Notice 2022 05/29/2022 149.50 100-10-5142-3-35
108678 Mclice - public test 6.1.22 05/28/2022 743 100-10-5142-3-35
Totai 7058 CAPITAL NEWSPAFERS: 41227
7075 CARTRIDGE WORLD
87981 Carlridges 06/20/2022 137.94 100-40-5211-3-38

Total 7075 CARTRIDGE WCRLD:

137.94




CiTY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: 2

input Dates: 6/20/2022 - 6/23/2022 Jun 23,2022 01:30PM
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
8048 CEDARQUIST, ANNIE
B-23-22  Meal reimbursement - 6/1-6/3 0B/23/2022 80,00 100-40-5215-3-37
Total 8049 CEDARQUIST, ANNIE: 60.00
8099 CENTRAL CABLE CONTRACTORS INC.
B/23122 N. Hopp CDL test 06/14/2022 150.00 100-70-5412-3-38
Tolal 8999 CENTRAL CABLE CONTRACTORS INC.: 150.00
10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
134030-JUNE22  city half - internet 08/15/2022 130.88 100-10-5197-3-31
84621-JUNE22  museum - infernet -~ pd by Historical Society D5/10/2022 B89.99 100~13850
16011-JUNE22  senior center - tv, internet 06/03/2022 164,71 100.20-5513-3-38
54053-JUNE22  aguatic center 06/08/2022 i14.97 100-20-5523-3-38
3194-JUNE22 Ethernet Intrastate MBPS 06/01/2022 490.00 100-40-5291-3-38
15188-JUNE22 garage - tv, internet 06/09/2022 22612 100-70-5412-3-38
Total 10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS: 1,21677
11275 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO REGION
6-23-22 70% OF Room Tax - April 2022 06/23/2022 2,832.49 430-70-5436-3-42
6-23-22 70% Of Room Tax - May 2022 06/23/2022 4,104,32 430-70-5436-3-42
Total 11275 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO REGION: 6,936.81
11287 DIGGERS HOTLINE
6-23-22 2nd prepayment 2022 06/23/2022 852.80 700-10-5192-3-38
Total 11297 DIGGERS HOTLINE: 852.60
41427 DISPLAY SALES
INV-032728 State flag 06/08/2022 82.00 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 11427 DISPLAY SALES: 82.00
12630 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS
2453894 First Ald Supplies 0B/02/2022 10.39 100-20-5523-3-38
2453884  multi-cuff BP system 06/02/2022 119.98 100-50-5230-3-38
2458220 BP Monitor 06/21/2022 50.67 100-50-5230-3-38
Total 1253¢ EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS: 181.04
13041 FIRE SAFETY USA INC
157532 Test Cap 0316/2022 43,00 100-50-5232-3-36
Total 13011 FIRE SAFETY USA INC: 43,00
13450 SIGNARAMA
IN-F-40736 City Flags 06/08/2022 1,375.80 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 13450 SIGNARAMA: 1,375.80
13820 FOX COMPUTER & NETWORKING INC

338613 Pool concessions - update prices, desc, for rates, update  08/02/2022 64.05 100-20-5523-3-39

Tatal 13620 FOX COMPUTER & NETWORKING INC; 64.05




CIiTY OF WAUPUN

Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council

Input Dates: 8/20/2022 - 6/23/2022
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Jun 23, 2022 01:39PM

tnvoice Description {nvoice Date Total Cost GL Account
13860 FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE
TPBO000737757  training - Greenfield & Wamer 06/13/2022 804,50 100-40-5215-3-37
Total 13850 FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE: 604.50
15267 HRABAN, JASCN
6-23-22 meal reimbursement 6/14/22-6/15/22 06/23/2022 47.00 1D0-40-5215-3-27
Total 15257 HRABAN, JASON: 47.00
15442 HALRON LUBRICANTS INC
0460023-IN  Peak Blue DEF Fluid & Drum Deposit 08/17/2022 259.30 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 15442 HALRON LUBRICANTS INC: 259.30
16831 HMF INNOVATIONS
1087 CAMBRIDGE BENCH W/ MEM, PLAQUE 06/20/2022 989.00 220-20-5520-3-38
Total 15831 HMF INNOVATIONS; 988,00
16920 HOLIDAY WHOLESALE
1103677 Aquatic Center Concessicn Stand 06/01/2022 355.85 100-20-5523-3-39
10976882 Aquatic Center Concession Stand 05/25/2022 1,569.64 100.203-5523.3-39
1118635 Aquatic Center Concession Stand 06/156/2022 624,92 100-20-5523-3-39
Total 16920 HOLIDAY WHOLESALE: 2,650.41
16047 HOPP, NATHAN E
6-23-22 CDL License reimbursement 06/23/2022 65.28 100-70-5412-3-38
Total 16047 HOPP, NATHAN E: 65.28
16843 KARTECHNER BROTHERS LLC
2254 blacktop patch over new culvert County Park & W, Brown 06/10/2022 3,821.21 700-10-5192-3-36
Total 16843 KARTECHNER BROTHERS LLC: 3.821.21
16987 KIMBALL MIDWEST
100005987 hose repair 06/07/2022 117.43 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 16987 KIMBALL MIDWEST: 117.43
17400 LEAGUE OF WI MUNICIPALITIES
84657 Cyber Security Webinar 4/14/22 04/05/2022 25.00 100-10-5191-3-38
Total 17400 LEAGUE OF W] MUNICIPALITIES: 25,00
17827 LITE 11 LLC
1532 install body camera equipment into 6 squads 06/19/2022 705.00 410-40-5211-4-00
Total 17827 LITE 11 LLC ! 705.00
18961 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM
16782 parks supplies to repair fence 0871372022 176.41 100-20-5525-3-36
16782 shop supplies 06/13/2022 125.45 100-70-5412-3-36

Total 18861 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM:;

301,88
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Input Dates: 6/20/2022 - 6/23/2022 Jun 23, 2022 01:39PM
Invoice Description fnvoice Date Totat Cost GL Account
190432 MICK FISCHER TROPHY & ENGRAVING
2274 Trophies Celebrate Waupun Water Fights 05/28/2022 202,57 100-50-5232-3-38
Totat 19032 MICK FISCHER TROPHY & ENGRAVING: 202,57
19802 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN
346086 2008 Chevroiet Impala wiper blades 05/25/2022 18.04 100-40-5212-3-36
346829 Light bulbs 06/07/2022 8.20 100-70-5411-3-36
347784 Electronic cleaner - shop 051212022 11.49 100-70-5411-3-36
347941 08 Chev Siiverado blower moter repair 05/13/2022 74.57 100-70-5411-3-36
348628 shop supplies - ruglyde & applicator 05/20/2022 22,68 100-70-5411-3-36
349048 shop fuse holder 05/25/2022 11.37 100-70-5411-3-36
349233 replace break lines '03 silverado 05/27/2022 193.79 100-70-5411-3-36
349452 replace break lines - fluid 05{31/2022 17.38 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 18802 NAPA AUTG PARTS-WAUPUN: 356.92
20900 OSHKOSH GFFICE SYSTEMS
ARY6708 Ricoh IMC4500 Color Copier - city hall - contract 5/15/22- 06/15/2022 160.00 100-10-5141-3-36
Total 20900 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS: 160.00
20998 PTS CONTRACTORS INC
PMT 6 Rock/Newton St Constr-Pmit6 06/03/2022 46,787.50 400-70-5436-8-00
Total 20959 PTS CONTRACTORS INC: 48,787.50
21238 PEPSI-COLA
35158207 Pool Concessions - 21 cases 06/03/2022 408.43 100-20-5523-3-39
Totat 21238 PEPS-COLA: 408.43
21367 PETERSEN, JENNIFER
6-23-22 MILEAGE - FDL - Pick up absentee baflot/documents for 06{21/2022 23.40 100-10-5142-3-37
6-23-22-1 Pick up absentee ballots for 8-9-22 election - Dodge 06/23/2022 19.89 100-10-5142-3-37
Total 21357 PETERSEN, JENNIFER: 43,29
21665 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS
9966 Senior Center Pienic G6/01/2622 103.32 100.20-5513-3-38
0934 pool concessions 08/04/2022 41.94 180-20-5523-3-39
3685 FD - beverages/forks/plates 05/16/2022 128,98 100-50-5232-3-38
Total 21665 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS: 275.24
21705 PIPIA, GINO
6-23-22 Refund overpayment Health insurance 06/01/2022 3371 100-21530
8-23-22 Refund overpayment supplemental life insurance 0650172022 5.30 100-215636
6-23-22 Refund overpayment dental/vision insurance 06/01/2022 54,18 100-21537
Total 21705 PIPIA, GING: 93,19
22350 QUALITY AGGREGATE 1.8.C

3218 gravel o repair storm sewer 06/17/2022 386.98 700-10-5192-3-38

Total 22350 QUALITY AGGREGATE LLC: 386.98
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Input Dates: 6/20/2022 - 6/23/2022 Jun 23, 2022 01:39PM
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
22700 REINDERS INC.
6013843-00 Replace mower blades 06/10/2022 106.79 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 22700 REINDERS INC. 106,79
22553 RIEEY ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
233824 Repair fountain @ Harris Mill Park 06/17/2022 615.21 100-20-5525-3-36
Total 22953 RILEY ELECTRICAL SUPPLY: 615.21
23224 SAN-A-CARE, ING
572738  Cleaner for building floors 06/03/2022 351.78 00-70-5410-3-36
Total 23224 SAN-A-CARE, INC: 351.78
%3657 SERWE IMPLEMENT
9132 Ground Roller brackst, bearing. plate, adjust. 06/20/2022 710,79 100-70-5411-3-38
Total 23557 SERWE iIMPLEMENT: 710,79
23562 SESAC
10592848 2022 music license fee 08/01/2022 28928 160-20-5525-3-38
Total 23562 SESAC: 299.25
23689 SHARE CORPORATION
203779 green nitrile HD Gloves 06/15/2022 841.95 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 23589 SHARE CORPORATION: 841,85
236598 SHERWIN WILLIAMS
B£513-2  Strainer for street painting 06/08/2022 91.80 100-70-5441-3-36
Total 23598 SHERWIN WILLIAMS: 91.80
24108 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN
6-23-22 share of office supplies 06/15/2022 24.99 100-10-5131-3-30
8-23-22 share of office supplies 06/15/2022 25.00 100-10-5141-3-30
6-23-22  share of office supplies 06/15/2022 40.44 100-10-5144-3-30
5-23-22 share of office supplies C8/15/2022 24,89 160-10-5191-3-30
6-23-22 share of office supplies 06/15/2022 §2.49 100-20-5513-3-30
6-23-22 share of office supplies 0611542022 25,00 100-70-5420-3-30
6-23-22 share of office supplies 08/15/2022 25.00 100-80-5670-3-30
Total 24108 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN: 227.91
24350 STICKS AND STONES
13072 mow & trim {204 Pleasant; vacant lof, 100 W. Main, 380 F  06/13/2022 375.00 100-70-5613.3-38
Total 24350 STICKS AND STONES: 375.00
24422 STONE & SUEDE L1LC
6-23-22 CDA Grant Reimbursemant - Developers Agreement 417 06/22/2022 50,000.00 405-70-5436-3-38

Total 24422 STONE & SUEDE LLC: £0,006.00

25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE
322641 polo 08/23/2022 66.95 100-40-5211-3-38
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Invoice Description lnvoice Date Total Cost Gl Aceount
Tota} 25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE: 66.65
26485 VOMN BRIESEN & ROPER, 8.C,
392437 5504-00002 Records Request April 2022 05/23/2022 1,543.50 100-10-5143.3-38
385134 5504-00033 - Personnel-May 22 08/20/2022 5,201.00 100-10-5143-3-38
3956133 5504-0002 Records Request - May 22 06/20/2022 3,213.00 1006-10-5143-3-38
3085135 5504-00038 Public Records Litigation - May 22 06/20/2022 8,158.50 106-10-5194-3-38
Total 26465 VON BRIESEN & ROPER, 5.C.: 18,116.00
26540 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPITAL ONE
18425645193 pool concessions 06/07/2022 T2.62 100-20-5523-3-39
Total 26540 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPITAL ONE: 72.62
27450 WAUPUN UTILITIES
MAY2022 Monthly utility charges 06/03/2022 146.29 103-20-5512-3-32
MAY2022 Monthiy utility charges Q6/03/2022 486,73 100-20-5513-3-32
MAY2022 Monthiy ulility charges 06/03/2022 6,715.64 100-20-5523-3-32
MAY2022  Monthly ulility charges 06/03/2022 3,782,92 100-20-5525-3-32
MAY2022  Monthly utility charges 06/03/2022 901.47 100-40-5211-3-32
MAYZ2022  Monthly utifity charges 06/03/2022 807,07 1D0-50-5231-3-32
MAY2022  Monthly utiiity charges 06/03/2022 16.00 100-50-5251-3-32
MAY2022 Monthly utility charges 0B/0312022 2,558.61 100-70-5410-3-32
MAY2022  Monthly utility charges 06/03/2022 o77.93 100-70-5412-3-32
MAY2022  Monthly utility charges G6/03/2022 21344 100-70-5441-3-32
MAY2022  Monthly utility charges 08/03/2022 16,956.10 100-70-5442-3-32
MAY2022  Monthly uiilify chaiges 06/03/2022 1498067 210-60-5541-3-32
MAY2022 Monthly stormwaler charges - McKinlay Properly - May 2 06/33/2022 84,98 408-70-5436-3-32
MAY2022  Monthly ulility charges 06103/2022 54.20 700-10-5192-3-32
5541 Stormwater Billing & Collection Fees - May2022 05/31/2022 873.00 700-10-5192-3-38
Total 27450 WAUPUN UTILITIES: 30,229.05
27986 WEST BEND MUTEFAL
6-23.22 T. Greenfield Netary Bond 0512712022 50.00 100-10-5453-3-38
Total 27986 WEST BEND MUTUAL: 50.00
28540 WI DEPT OF FINANCIAL INST
6-23-22 Notary - T. Greenfield 08/23/2022 20.00 100-10-5153-3-38
Total 28540 WI DEPT OF FINANCIAL INST: 20.00
28963 Wi DEPART OF TRANSPORTATION
395-0000263184 Watertown St. Preliminary Engineering 06/G1/2022 345.23 100-70-5420-3-38
395-0000263238 Madison Ph 2 Const - Street 06/G1/2022 243.19 400-70-5420.8-00
395-0000263238  Madison 5t Ph 2 Pmi 2/inv 263239 06/61/2022 5,439.11 400-70-5436-8-00
395-0000263238 Madison Ph 2 Const - SW 06/G1/2022 138.40 700-10-5192-8-00
Tolal 28963 WI DEPART OF TRANSPCRTATION: 6,165.03
28893 YMGCA OF DODGE COUNTY
6162022 Concession/Pool Staff Wage & 25% Adrin 06/16/2022 6,586.81 100-20-5523-1-10
6162022 Taxes 06/16/2022 403.07 100-20-5523-2-23
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Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 29803 YMCA OF DODGE COUNTY: 7,089.88
300032 INSIGHT FS
220006705 ballfield supplies - mound clay for Gus & Schlieve 0B/14/2022 183.80 100-20-5525-3-36
£7032397 balifield supplies- terface mound master red block & athle  06/10/2022 15240 100-20-5525-3-36
Total 300032 INSIGHT FS: 336.20
300188 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC
474416355 KONICA MINGLTA C3001 Copier - Contract 06/23/2022 160.81 100-40-5211-3-38
Total 300188 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC: 160.91
300193 SALAMONE SUPPLIES
164031 Building & Parks Suppties 06/06/2022 596.58 100-70-5410-3-38
Total 300193 SALAMONE SUPPLIES: 596.58
Grand Totais: 203,880.82
Report GL Peried Summary
GL Period Amount